
TOWN OF ROCKLAND 

 

LIVINGSTON MANOR SEWER AND WATER DISTRICTS · ROSCOE SEWER AND WATER DISTRICTS 

 

P.O. Box 303, Livingston Manor, New York 12758 

                                                                     845-439-4910 AM 

                                                                                                                           845-439-4399 Ext. 103 PM 

 

2025 Rate Schedule: 
 

The Town of Rockland Town Board set the following quarterly rates: 

 

Roscoe-Rockland Water District: $111.00 for minimum usage (0-9000 gallons).  

     $12.00 for every 1000 gallons over minimum. 

Roscoe Sewer District: $146.00 for minimum usage (0-9000 gallons).  

     $11.00 for every 1000 gallons over minimum. 

 


